AN

BBC & GRAHAM AUDIO SERIES

Graham
A UDID

Consumer pricelist in EURO as per 10.06.2023 incl. sales tax

The Netherlands Belgium & Luxembourg

Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication
HEXAGON @ Hexagon Audio reserves the right to change prices at any time
Warranty is 1 year from purchase date on all speakers and is
extendable to 5 years upon registration with Graham Audio

LS3 monitor, pair
High Gloss Black or White

GA Stands, black metal, pair

LS3/5 monitor, pair
LS3/5A monitor, pair
BBC-licensed

Cherry, Oak

Walnut

Ebony

GA Stands, black metal, pair

SUB3, subwoofer, pair
for LS3/5 and LS3/5A

Cherry, Oak, Black

Walnut
Ebony

LS6 monitor, pair
Cherry, Oak
Walnut

Ebony

GA Stands, black metal, pair

LS6f floorstander, pair

Cherry, Oak
Walnut
Ebony

LS5/9 monitor, pair
BBC licensed

Cherry, Oak
Walnut
Ebony

GA Stands, black metal, pair

€ 1.550

€ 990

€ 2.750
€ 2.950
€ 3.150

€ 990

€ 2.650
€ 2.950
€ 3.150

€ 3.100
€ 3.300
€ 3.500

€ 990

€ 3.950
€ 4.250
€ 4.550

€ 4.800
€5.100
€ 5.400

€ 1.090
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LS5/9f floorstander, pair

Cherry, Oak € 5.500
Walnut € 5.850
Ebony € 6.200

LS8/1 monitor, pair

Cherry, Oak, Teak € 6.200
Walnut € 6.600
Ebony € 7.000
GA Stands, black metal, pair € 1.190

LS5/8 monitor, pair

BBC licensed
Cherry, Oak € 9.600
Walnut € 10.150
Ebony € 10.600
GA Stands, black metal, pair € 1.190
LS5/5 monitor, pair
Cherry, Oak € 12.900
Walnut € 13.600
Ebony € 14.200
GA Stands, black metal, pair € 1.190
. LS5/5F floorstander, pair
i @ Cherry, Oak € 16.900
. Walnut €17.700
Ebony € 18.400
VOTU, pair
Any RAL colour available € 27.900

Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication )
HEXAGON Hexagon Audio reserves the right to change prices at any time www.hexagonaudio.eu
Warranty is 1 year from purchase date on all speakers and is info@hexagonaudio.eu
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